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Item No. Description Pack

Rear wheel axle assy

Underpan front wheels axle assy  1

Tyres

Motor

  Pack

5

Magnets

   1+1+4 

   4

   1

   1
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C3034AW

W9649

W10247

W9650

W8475

W9651

C8329

W9649

W9648
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W8475

W9651

Front/ Rear LEDs7 W10265W10265

C8329

C3205

Guide Blade/ Screw/ Blade Plates

D Type Jaguar
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